e

RPOOWWO~NOUIAWNE

HBO130HS002

Page 3-line 5

Page 4-line 16

Page 4-line 17

Delete the Tfirst House standing committee
amendment (HBO130HSO01/A) to this line; delete
"three hundred thousand dollars
($300,000.00)"" and insert "twenty-five
thousand dollars ($25,000.00)".

Delete "four million dollars™.
Delete ' ($4,000,000.00) and insert '"five

hundred thousand dollars ($500,000.00)".
NICHOLAS, CHAIRMAN



